Colorado Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Agenda

August 9, 2013 / 12:30pm — 4:30pm

Jefferson County District Attorney’s Office
500 Jefferson County Parkway

Golden, Colorado

Purpose/Goals of Meeting

e New member introductions and CCJJ refresher

e Updates - Legislative Mandates and Task Forces

e Educational — Juvenile Justice Task Force Assessment Tools Guide / Own Your Future Colorado

12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Welcome

e New member introductions
e Approval of minutes

Doug Wilson

CCJJ Refresher

e Commission background,
membership, statutory duties
Jeanne Smith

e Commission and Task Force
structure, recommendation process,
member expectations
Doug Wilson

e Staff roles and resources
Kim English

e Commission accomplishments
Jeanne Smith

Legislative Mandates

o Letter regarding Sex Offender laws
Jeanne Smith

e Drug Policy Task Force /
Implementation of Amendment 64
Eric Philp/Charlie Garcia

Task Force Updates

e Comprehensive Sentencing
Jeanne Smith/Norm Mueller

e Sex Offense Working Group
Norm Mueller/Kate Horn-Murphy

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Task Force Updates (continued)
e Community Corrections
Peter Weir/Theresa Cisneros

Juvenile Justice Task Force
e Assessment Tools guide
Jeff McDonald/Kelly Friesen
Break

Own Your Future Colorado

Brianna Kutauskas/Julia Pirnack/Dawn

Taylor Owens/Linda Fraser

CClJJ Re-entry Work
e Goals and Next Steps
Paul Herman/All

Adjourn
Doug Wilson

Upcoming CClJJ Meetings

Jefferson County District Attorney’s Office

September 13,2013 12:30pm —4:30pm

Jefferson County DA’s Office
October 11, 2013
Jefferson County DA’s Office
November 8, 2013
Jefferson County DA’s Office

12:30pm —4:30pm

12:30pm —4:30pm




