

Colorado Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Agenda

August 9, 2013 / 12:30pm – 4:30pm Jefferson County District Attorney's Office 500 Jefferson County Parkway Golden, Colorado

- New member introductions and CCJJ refresher
- Updates Legislative Mandates and Task Forces

• Educati	ional – Juvenile Justice Task Force Assessr	nent 🛛	Fools Gu	ide / Own Your Future Colorado
12:30 p.m.	Welcome New member introductions Approval of minutes Doug Wilson 		_	 Task Force Updates (continued) Community Corrections Peter Weir/Theresa Cisneros
12:45 p.m.	 CCJJ Refresher Commission background, membership, statutory duties Jeanne Smith Commission and Task Force structure, recommendation process, member expectations Doug Wilson Staff roles and resources Kim English Commission accomplishments Jeanne Smith 		15 p.m.	Juvenile Justice Task Force Assessment Tools guide Jeff McDonald/Kelly Friesen
		2:45 p.m. 3:00 p.m.		Break Own Your Future Colorado Brianna Kutauskas/Julia Pirnack/Dawn Taylor Owens/Linda Fraser
		4:0	00 p.m.	CCJJ Re-entry Work Goals and Next Steps Paul Herman/All
1:45 p.m.	 Legislative Mandates Letter regarding Sex Offender laws Jeanne Smith 	4:3	80 p.m.	Adjourn Doug Wilson
	 Drug Policy Task Force / Implementation of Amendment 64 Eric Philp/Charlie Garcia 		Jeffe	Upcoming CCJJ Meetings erson County District Attorney's Office
2:00 p.m.	 Task Force Updates Comprehensive Sentencing Jeanne Smith/Norm Mueller Sex Offense Working Group 		*	September 13, 2013 12:30pm – 4:30pm <i>Jefferson County DA's Office</i> October 11, 2013 12:30pm – 4:30pm <i>Jefferson County DA's Office</i>
	 Sex Offense Working Group Norm Mueller/Kate Horn-Murphy 			November 8, 2013 12:30pm – 4:30pm Jefferson County DA's Office